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LOCATION OATE  JUNE 28, 1987

CAMP DAVID, TIME DAY

MARYLAND 11:14 a.m. SUNDAY
1] ouT PHOME ACTIVITY

11:14 |11:42

11:44

12:15

1:49 1:53

1:59

-

2:04 | 2:07

T
e

2:11

2:27 2:28

4:59

5:00 | 6:49

6:49

7:00
T:25 T:27

10:05

The President and the First Lady flew by Marine
helicopter from Camp David to the South Grounds
of the White House. For a list of passengers,
see APPENDIX "A."

The President and the First Lady went to the
second floor Residence.

The President and the First Lady had lunch.

The President talked with Richard B. Wirthlin,
President of Decision Making Information,
Washington, D.C.

The President telephoned Ambassador at Large
Paul H. Nitze. The call was not completed.

The President talked with Lew R. Wasserman,
Chairman of MCA, Inc., Universal City,
California.

The President telephoned Secretary of State
George P. Shultz. The call was not completed.

The President talked with Secretary Shultz.

The President and the First Lady went to the East
Room.

The President and the First Lady hosted the third
Public Television performances at the White
House for the "In Performance at the White
House - A Tribute to American Music" series.

Members of the press.

The President and the First Lady returned to the
second floor Residence.

The President and the First Lady had dinner.

The President talked with Ambassador Nitze.

The President retired.
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LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

DATE  JUNE 29, 1987

TIME DAY
7:45 a.m. MONDAY

ouT

PHONE

ACTIVITY

8:59
9:02
9:02

9:32

9:45

10:29

11:10

11:25

11:25

11:50

12:02

9:32
9:32
9:32

9:45

9:55

10:31

11:12

11:50

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
George H. Bush, Vice President
Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff
Eenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff

The President met for a national security briefing
with:

Vice President Bush

Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs

Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff

Kenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff

Jose S. Sorzano, Senior Director of Latin
American Affairs, National Security
Council (NSC)

Ludlow Flower III, Director, Latin American
Affairs, National Security Council
(NSC)

The President met with:
Vice President Bush
Mr. Baker
Mr. Duberstein
Mr. Carlucci
Mr. Powell

The President talked with’Secretary of Agriculture
Richard E. Lyng.

The President talked with Mr. Powell.

. The President went to Room 450 in the 014

Executive Office Building.
The President participated in a briefing for a
group of political activists.
Members of the press (in/out).
The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President went to the Cabinet Room.
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LOCATION

THE WHITE

HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

DATE  JUNE 29, 1987

TIME DAY
12:02 p.m. MONDAY

out

PHONE

ACTIVITY

12:02

12:59

1:29

1:30
1:30

3:38

4:03

12:59

1:30

1:46

3:40

4:30

5:09

The President participated in a Issues Briefing
luncheon. For a list of attendees, see
APPENDIX "A."

The President returned to the Oval Office,

The President met with:
Vice President Bush
Mr. Baker

The President went to the Roosevelt Room.

The President met to present a report on the
administration's progress in responding to the
recommendations of the National Governors'
Association's Federal Assistance Review
Project. For a list of attendees, see
APPENDIX "B."

Members of the press.

The President talked with Mr. Duberstein.

The President met to discuss the initial list of
candidates for Associate Justice of the U.S.
Supreme Court with:

Edwin Meese III, Attorney General

W. Bradford Reynolds, Associate Attorney
General

Mr. Baker

A.B. Culvahouse, Jr., Counsel

The President participated in a farewell photo
opportunity with his departing Deputy Assistant
and Director, White House Military Office,
Richard P. Riley and his family.

The President met with:
William H. Webster, Director of the Central
Intelligence Agency (CIA)
Mr. Baker
Mr. Carlucci

The President went to the barber shop.
The President had a haircut.

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.
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LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

DATE  JUNE 29, 1987

TIME DAY
6:27 p.m. MONDAY

IN ouTt PHONE

ACTIVITY

6:27 6:28 P

6:45
10:20

The President
Richard M.

The President

The President

talked with former President,
Nixon.

and the First Lady had dinner.

retired.
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