THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN				
LOCATION	DATE JUNE 28, 1987			
CAMP DAVID,	TIME DAY			
MARYLAND	11:14 a.m. SUNDAY			

MARYLAND			11:14 a.m. SUNDAY		
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY		
11:14	11:42		The President and the First Lady flew by Marine helicopter from Camp David to the South Grounds of the White House. For a list of passengers, see APPENDIX "A."		
11:44			The President and the First Lady went to the second floor Residence.		
12:15			The President and the First Lady had lunch.		
1:49	1:53	R	The President talked with Richard B. Wirthlin, President of Decision Making Information, Washington, D.C.		
1:59		P	The President telephoned Ambassador at Large Paul H. Nitze. The call was not completed.		
2:04	2:07	P	The President talked with Lew R. Wasserman, Chairman of MCA, Inc., Universal City, California.		
2:11		P	The President telephoned Secretary of State George P. Shultz. The call was not completed.		
2:27	2:28	R	The President talked with Secretary Shultz.		
4:59			The President and the First Lady went to the East Room.		
5:00	6:49		The President and the First Lady hosted the third Public Television performances at the White House for the "In Performance at the White House - A Tribute to American Music" series.  Members of the press.		
6:49			The President and the First Lady returned to the second floor Residence.		
7:00			The President and the First Lady had dinner.		
7:25	7:27	R	The President talked with Ambassador Nitze.		
10:05			The President retired.		

THE WHITE HOUSE

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE WHITE HOUSE

TIME

TIME

T:45 a.m. MONDAY

WASHINGTON, D.C.		.c.	7:45 a.m. MONDAY	
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY	
7:45 8:55			The President and the First Lady had breakfast.  The President went to the Oval Office.	
8:59 9:02 9:02	9:32 9:32 9:32		The President went to the Oval Office.  The President met with:  George H. Bush, Vice President  Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff  Kenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff	
9:32	9:45		The President met for a national security briefing with:  Vice President Bush Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National Security Affairs Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff Kenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff Jose S. Sorzano, Senior Director of Latin American Affairs, National Security Council (NSC) Ludlow Flower III, Director, Latin American Affairs, National Security Council (NSC)	
9:45	9:55		The President met with:  Vice President Bush  Mr. Baker  Mr. Duberstein  Mr. Carlucci  Mr. Powell	
10:29	10:31	P	The President talked with Secretary of Agriculture Richard E. Lyng.	
11:10	11:12	Р	The President talked with Mr. Powell.	
11:25			The President went to Room 450 in the Old Executive Office Building.	
11:25	11:50		The President participated in a briefing for a group of political activists.  Members of the press (in/out).	
11:50			The President returned to the Oval Office.  The President went to the Cabinet Room.	
12:02			The Flesident went to the Cabinet Room.	

THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN				
LOCATION		DATE	JUNE 29,	1987	
THE WHITE HOUSE		TIME		DAY	
WASHINGTON, D.C.			12:02 p.:	m. MONDAY	

			12:02 p.m. MONDAY		
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY		
2:02	12:59		The President participated in a Issues Briefing luncheon. For a list of attendees, see <a a="" a."<="" href="APPENDIX "></a>		
L2:59			The President returned to the Oval Office.		
1:29	1:30		The President met with: Vice President Bush Mr. Baker		
1:30			The President went to the Roosevelt Room.		
1:30	1:46		The President met to present a report on the administration's progress in responding to the recommendations of the National Governors' Association's Federal Assistance Review Project. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "B."  Members of the press.		
2:29	2:30	P	The President talked with Mr. Duberstein.		
3:03	3:35		The President met to discuss the initial list of candidates for Associate Justice of the U.S. Supreme Court with:  Edwin Meese III, Attorney General W. Bradford Reynolds, Associate Attorney General Mr. Baker A.B. Culvahouse, Jr., Counsel		
3:38	3:40		The President participated in a farewell photo opportunity with his departing Deputy Assistant and Director, White House Military Office, Richard P. Riley and his family.		
4:03	4:30		The President met with:  William H. Webster, Director of the Central  Intelligence Agency (CIA)  Mr. Baker  Mr. Carlucci		
4:32			The President went to the barber shop.		
4:32	5:09		The President had a haircut.		
5:12			The President returned to the second floor Residence.		

THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN				
LOCATION	DATE	UNE 29, 1987	7		
THE WHITE HO	USE	DA	Y		
WASHINGTON,	D.C. 6	:27 p.m. MOI	NDAY		

IN	OUT	PHONE		ACTIVITY
6:27	6:28	P	The President Richard M.	talked with former President, Nixon.
6:45			The President	and the First Lady had dinner.
10:20			The President	retired.
			5.	
			, , ,	
	•			
			-	
			70	
				**
			5.01	
			) · ·	
			_ *	